
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

20 
19 
6 

B 1 
9 

Name 

Doug Dugger 
John Robbins 
Brad Kendall 
Cody (Ryan) Demers 
Will Jennings 

Class 
Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Best Tm 

13.439 
13.542 
13.642 
13.657 
14.427 

Diff 

0.103 
0.203 
0.218 
0.988 

Best Speed 

66.969 
66.460 
65.973 
65.900 
62.383 

In Lap 

2 
1 
2 
2 
1 

Nat/State 

Greenfield 
Frankton 
Fishers 
Muncie 
Richmond 

Sponsor 

Doug Dugger 
Edward Klingaman, Jr. 
Doug Dugger 
Ryan Demers 
John Lemons 

Sorted on best lap time
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Thunder Roadsters 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:02:26 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/22/2024 05:45 PM 


